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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Front Range: 1:34.84 2013* Loveland High School

R. Ball, E. McNally, N. Hatanaka, D. McNally

AAA All Amercian Auto1:34.30

AAC All American Consid1:36.00

5A 5A Qual1:49.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AFOSS1 1:39.29 5A

Clear, Carson SR Lannen, Ross JR

Gillilan, Loren JR Fine, Mason JR

25.04 28.65 21.7923.81

ABOUL2 1:40.41 5A

Kelly, Liam SR Bartholomew, Mick JR

Feiler, Christian SR Studebaker, Jack SO

27.23 27.28 22.4323.47

ALEGA3 1:41.67 5A

Hamilton, Casey W FR Otterson, Andrew B JR

Higgins, Blake M SR Allan, Gregory M JR

25.72 28.50 22.0525.40

ALOVE4 1:42.29 5A

Buyers, Jackson 11 Lang, Brennen 11

Rothfuss, Derek 10 McNally, Dylan 12

25.76 29.36 21.8125.36

AGRWE5 1:42.74 5A

Baker, Seth SR Gorsline, Nathaniel SR

King, Lucas SR Wuthrich, Jackson FR

27.14 27.99 23.0124.60

AFAIR6 1:43.17 5A

Mak, Kyle FR Lenssen, Kieran SR

Edgerly, Stuart SR Fano, Breyden SO

27.98 28.12 22.9524.12

ABROO7 1:45.30 5A

Davis, Ryan FR Hahn, Jacob SO

Peterson, Colin SR St.Onge, Bo FR

28.13 29.12 23.3024.75

AMTNR8 1:46.58 5A

Austin, Lane 09 Helfrich, Jack 12

Hansen, Tanor 11 McGowan, Tait 11

27.09 29.43 23.4126.65

B - Final

AFCHS9 1:42.64 5A

Holter, Jack 10 Roth, Samuel 09

Hunter, Max 09 Dragan, Alex 10

26.67 28.55 22.0625.36

AMONA10 1:47.46 5A

Lacy, Jack 11 Milton, Thorsen 12

Johnson, Nate 10 Ramthun, Jasper 12

27.89 30.46 23.7725.34

AROCK11 1:48.70 5A

Chupik, Ben FR Allen, Jackson SR

Collier, Josh SR Sherman, Kyle JR

28.64 31.51 23.2325.32

AHORI12 1:58.97

Scott, Grant SO Poage, Trevor JR

Zartun, Zyler SO Asmus, Josh SO

30.58 34.45 26.7127.23

APOUD13 1:59.18

Han, Joseph JR Woo, Warren FR

Yuan, Jason FR Suh, Jae JR

30.39 33.33 24.1331.33

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Front Range: 1:34.84 2013* Loveland High School

R. Ball, E. McNally, N. Hatanaka, D. McNally

AAA All Amercian Auto1:34.30

AAC All American Consid1:36.00

5A 5A Qual1:49.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AFOSS1 1:40.21 q5A

Clear, Carson SR Lannen, Ross JR

Gillilan, Loren JR Alkaff, Shamzi SO

25.29 28.63 22.3523.94

ABOUL2 1:41.19 q5A

Feiler, Christian SR Thom, Bryce SO

Stapleton, P J JR Studebaker, Jack SO

24.04 30.73 22.6823.74

ALEGA3 1:42.61 q5A

Hamilton, Casey W FR Otterson, Andrew B JR

Higgins, Blake M SR Allan, Gregory M JR

25.73 28.77 22.6025.51

ALOVE4 1:42.97 q5A

Buyers, Jackson 11 Lang, Brennen 11

Rothfuss, Derek 10 McNally, Dylan 12

25.65 29.36 22.2625.70

AFAIR5 1:43.08 q5A

Mak, Kyle FR Lenssen, Kieran SR

Edgerly, Stuart SR Fano, Breyden SO

27.83 28.01 23.1724.07

AGRWE6 1:44.66 q5A

Baker, Seth SR Gorsline, Nathaniel SR

King, Lucas SR Wuthrich, Jackson FR

27.48 28.05 24.2824.85

ABROO7 1:46.34 q5A

Davis, Ryan FR Hahn, Jacob SO

Peterson, Colin SR St.Onge, Bo FR

28.09 28.57 24.1725.51

AMTNR8 1:46.53 q5A

Austin, Lane 09 Helfrich, Jack 12

Hansen, Tanor 11 McGowan, Tait 11

27.14 28.79 23.5027.10

AFCHS9 1:46.71 q5A

Holter, Jack 10 Roth, Samuel 09

Hunter, Max 09 Dragan, Alex 10

27.78 29.96 22.5726.40

AMONA10 1:47.28 q5A

Lacy, Jack 11 Milton, Thorsen 12

Johnson, Nate 10 Ramthun, Jasper 12

27.88 30.41 23.7425.25

AROCK11 1:49.37 q5A

Chupik, Ben FR Allen, Jackson SR

Collier, Josh SR Sherman, Kyle JR

28.22 31.70 23.3526.10

AHORI12 1:56.98 q

Scott, Grant SO Poage, Trevor JR

Zartun, Zyler SO Asmus, Josh SO

30.20 33.70 17.9335.15

APOUD13 1:59.60 q

Han, Joseph JR Woo, Warren FR

Yuan, Jason FR Suh, Jae JR

30.97 23.83

BFOSS--- 1:43.22

Huey, Nolan JR Kondratenko, Maxim SO

Sanders, Zach SR Geraghty, Matt FR

26.48 29.73 22.0924.92

BFAIR--- 1:43.63

Brown, Will FR Morris, Benjamin JR

Manoff, Blake FR Wheless, Jordan SR

27.12 28.58 19.5128.42

CFOSS--- 1:45.94

Dauksher, Richard FR Henderson, Alex FR

Roth, Rollin SO Johnson, Xander FR

27.16 29.64 23.2725.87

BFCHS--- 1:48.91

Ode, Anand 12 Pease, Brendon 09

Dai, Armond 11 Struckhoff, Matt 12

28.84 31.05 23.9925.03

CFAIR--- 1:48.91

Kornish, Nathan JR Derthick, Spencer FR

Corboy, JC SR Brown, Quintin JR

27.19 11.11 49.9020.71

BLOVE--- 1:49.40

Rowan, Aidan 09 Coats, Theo 10

Kunselman, Zander 09 Dennis, Mathew 09

32.57 44.21 11.8720.75

BBOUL--- 1:50.45

McCurdy, William JR Calitre, Philip FR

Slade, Matt FR Pendergast, Colin FR

27.58 29.67 25.9027.30

BLEGA--- 1:53.00

Nguyen, Brian K SO Mckenzie, Ryan S SR

Oliva, Ryan D SO Young, Alex J FR

30.95 29.61 24.5927.85

CBOUL--- 1:54.44

Davis, Owen SR Braymiller, Jack FR

Pendergast, Mason FR Conroy, Casey SO

29.69 29.56 26.6728.52

DFOSS--- 1:54.62

Pfahnl, Arnold FR Linville, Jake JR

Occhiato, Dominick FR Willeman, Charlie SO

29.40 31.79 42.6210.81

DFAIR--- 1:54.73

Harvey, Kaj SO Steinmeyer, Karsten SR

Bissert, Trevor SO Sharp, Quinn SO

30.38 32.35 24.4027.60

BBROO--- 1:58.19

Wood, Grant JR Green, Declan JR

Nitchoff, AJ SO Hudson, Zachary SO

31.52 34.78 23.7528.14
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

EFOSS--- 1:58.49

Rapagani, William SR Knee, Jonathan SO

Conrady, James SO Henry, Bryce FR

31.47 31.49 27.0928.44

BMONA--- 1:58.66

Carney, David 11 Jonas, Matt 12

Wallace, Brandon 10 Judd, Nick 12

30.78 35.20 23.4729.21

CLEGA--- 1:59.39

Otto, Chris J SO Miller, Nate E FR

Mercer, Jake G SO Kwon, Adam JR

33.10 31.02 25.6329.64

EFAIR--- 2:00.17

Jordan, Chandler FR Graham-Bell, Galen FR

Fiedler, Angus FR Boselli, Will JR

31.36 1:28.81

CFCHS--- 2:04.14

Collins, Lucas 09 Bend, Riley 12

Gibson, Stephen 12 Slayden, Taber 10

33.27 35.51 27.7427.62

DBOUL--- 2:04.15

Roberts, Sage FR Smart, Jordan FR

Walsh, Matt SR Peterson, Noah JR

32.06 34.47 26.2631.36

DLEGA--- 2:05.12

Duncan, Ryan R JR Gormley, James x SO

Muralidharan, Vyas x SO Bittle, Andrew M SO

34.10 26.69

CROCK--- 2:05.50

Cunning, Adam SO Collier, Joel SO

Howell, James SO Gudmestad, Sam JR

31.47 35.32 27.6831.03

CMONA--- 2:07.56

Mitchell, Joey 11 Celano, Timmy 11

Kinney, Jace 12 Carter, Curran 10

35.66 35.11 26.3630.43

CGRWE--- 2:09.92

Wingfield, William FR Buggeln, Brady SR

Muniz, Elan JR Becker, Andy JR

33.11 37.70 30.0929.02

CBROO--- 2:12.71

Christman, Marcus SO Christman, Matt SO

Irvin, Kyle FR Hristoff, Peter JR

35.43 36.53 27.6533.10

BHORI--- 2:12.86

Argo, Dawson FR Wollenberg, Patrick JR

Sauls, Luke SO Petryna, Alex JR

37.56 36.25 28.2730.78

DROCK--- 2:16.48

Kind, Tyler SR Corbella-Rubio, Carlos SO

Jager, Bobby SO Essley, Michael SO

33.49 35.96 29.1937.84

ELEGA--- 2:26.38

Boudrieau, Everett M FR Pastor, Tyler A SR

Fletcher, Ryan E FR Jung, Yun-Ho x FR

39.92 36.99 30.4239.05

CHORI--- 2:27.78

Stiner, Sam FR Maestas, David JR

Robledo, Zach SO Munoz, Anotonio SO

41.18 38.31 31.3136.98

BGRWE--- DQ

Sands, Lake FR Rutledge, Mike SO

Young, Severn JR Tuttle, Brandon SR

28.12 30.06 26.0326.09

DBROO--- DQ

Wood, Blake FR Bratach, Micah FR

Hanson, Gunnar JR Rice, Ethan FR

38.07 39.05 27.9438.32

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Front Range: 1:37.42 1997* Jay Schryver

AAA All Amercian Auto1:39.30

AAC All American Consid1:41.00

5A 5A Qual1:52.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BROO SOCrump, Austin1 1:42.09 5A

24.50 26.17 25.2526.17

FOSS SRDauksher, Walter2 1:42.35 5A

23.95 26.19 25.6426.57

FAIR SOZarian, Michael3 1:42.69 5A

24.16 26.04 26.2226.27

FOSS SRJacobs, Derek4 1:46.71 5A

24.26 26.67 27.9827.80

LOVE 11Lang, Brennen5 1:48.83 5A

24.66 27.16 28.5628.45

LEGA JRAllan, Gregory M6 1:49.52 5A

25.44 27.69 28.2928.10

FOSS JRRhoda, Jack7 1:50.21 5A

25.05 27.47 28.8628.83

FOSS JRFine, Mason8 1:51.20 5A

25.14 27.63 29.8228.61

B - Final

LEGA SONielsen, Alex J9 1:48.52 5A

25.58 27.25 27.9027.79

BOUL SRLewis, Morgan10 1:50.04 5A

24.51 27.13 29.9728.43

FAIR JRSooter, Garrett11 1:51.66 5A

25.92 28.14 28.5229.08

FAIR SOMartin, Walker12 1:51.89 5A

25.96 27.98 28.6729.28

ROCK FRWright, Jared13 1:54.10

26.44 28.40 29.7729.49

FAIR JRGuthrie, Raymond14 1:54.70

26.66 28.60 29.4629.98

LOVE 10Denton, Caden C15 1:55.07

26.07 29.14 29.7230.14

MTNR 09Steeves, Nathan16 1:58.19

25.84 29.95 30.9331.47

C - Final

GRWE SOMcCarty, Tate17 1:58.99

27.08 30.62 29.6431.65

MONA 10Ferrera, Alan18 2:00.93

27.53 29.59 32.6231.19

MONA 12Coyle, Sam19 2:01.35

28.08 30.66 30.7131.90

BOUL SOCenedella, Oliver20 2:04.02

28.54 31.71 31.7432.03

GRWE SRNunnally, Ka-Jana21 2:04.17

27.07 30.10 34.1832.82

ROCK JRSchenkel, Duncan22 2:04.88

28.24 31.69 31.4333.52

FCHS 09Martinez, Gabriel23 2:05.99

28.61 31.71 32.8432.83

HORI SOAsmus, Josh24 2:09.53

27.91 32.34 34.8534.43

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Front Range: 1:37.42 1997* Jay Schryver

AAA All Amercian Auto1:39.30

AAC All American Consid1:41.00

5A 5A Qual1:52.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAIR SOZarian, Michael1 1:43.26 q5A

49.37

27.09

FOSS SRDauksher, Walter2 1:43.91 q5A

24.09 26.60 26.0527.17

BROO SOCrump, Austin3 1:44.81 q5A

24.41 26.47 27.0126.92

BOUL JRNicholson, Christopher4 1:46.25 q5A

24.32 26.25 28.2227.46

FOSS SRJacobs, Derek5 1:46.99 q5A

24.84 27.13 27.6127.41

BOUL JRStapleton, P J6 1:47.85 q5A

25.19 27.26 27.5227.88

FOSS JRFine, Mason7 1:48.96 q5A

25.58 27.68 28.2827.42

LOVE 11Lang, Brennen8 1:49.05 q5A

25.06 27.24 28.2128.54

LEGA JRAllan, Gregory M9 1:49.79 q5A

25.28 27.79 28.7327.99

FOSS JRRhoda, Jack10 1:50.57 q5A

25.25 27.65 29.0728.60

LEGA SONielsen, Alex J11 1:51.09 q5A

25.46 27.49 29.4428.70

FAIR SOMartin, Walker12 1:51.62 q5A

25.89 28.40 28.2729.06

BOUL SRLewis, Morgan13 1:52.34 q5A

25.18 27.93 29.5529.68

FOSS FRWorlund, Lars14 1:52.47 q5A

25.94 28.45 28.9229.16

FOSS JRHuey, Nolan15 1:53.46 q

26.01 28.71 29.2329.51

FAIR JRSooter, Garrett16 1:53.79 q

26.52 28.46 29.0129.80

FAIR JRGuthrie, Raymond17 1:54.57 q

26.10 28.28 30.1830.01

LOVE 10Denton, Caden C18 1:55.43 q

26.06 29.06 30.1230.19
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

ROCK FRWright, Jared19 1:56.22 q

26.89 29.00 30.3929.94

FAIR FRPhillips, John Paul20 1:56.75 q

27.39 29.70 29.5330.13

FOSS JRKosonocky, Clay21 1:56.95 q

26.08 29.40 30.7730.70

MTNR 09Steeves, Nathan22 1:57.57 q

26.78 30.08 29.9230.79

BOUL SOMaier, Henry23 1:58.78 q

26.65 29.54 32.0330.56

FAIR FRSullivan, Ben24 2:00.57 q

27.41 29.57 32.0031.59

FOSS FRHubert, Blake25 2:00.99

28.48 30.86 30.2531.40

FOSS SOTrax, Matt26 2:02.53

27.85 30.79 31.7032.19

FOSS SOSaunders, Daniel27 2:03.39

27.50 30.18 32.6733.04

FAIR FRKokoshinskiy, Alex28 2:03.43

28.68 31.69 31.1531.91

MONA 12Coyle, Sam29 2:03.85

28.82 32.07 29.9832.98

GRWE SRNunnally, Ka-Jana30 2:04.29

28.22 30.93 32.8432.30

FAIR SOSneh, Tal31 2:04.37

28.72 31.12 32.2032.33

FOSS SRReed, Kyle32 2:04.70

28.69 32.21 31.3232.48

FCHS 09Martinez, Gabriel33 2:05.64

29.51 31.68 31.9032.55

MONA 10Ferrera, Alan34 2:05.80

28.63 32.40 31.7233.05

GRWE SOMcCarty, Tate35 2:06.04

27.89 32.41 32.2233.52

ROCK JRSchenkel, Duncan36 2:06.18

29.12 32.41 31.5033.15

HORI SOAsmus, Josh37 2:06.48

29.12 32.45 32.2732.64

BOUL SOCenedella, Oliver38 2:08.54

29.04 32.64 32.8933.97

HORI JRPoage, Trevor39 2:09.05

27.87 31.12 36.3833.68

LOVE 10Coats, Theo40 2:09.73

29.80 33.64 31.0735.22

MONA 12Beightol, Joey41 2:09.84

28.62 31.64 34.9834.60

MTNR 12Vejnar, Andrew42 2:10.86

30.08 32.55 33.9834.25

MTNR 10Sella, Matthew43 2:11.11

28.42 32.38 35.7734.54

HORI SOCruz, Diego44 2:11.32

29.87 32.81 34.4934.15

GRWE FRKitzman, Andrew45 2:11.36

28.19 33.37 35.7334.07

BROO JRWood, Grant46 2:12.08

29.87 34.01 32.9335.27

FAIR SOHook, Charlie47 2:12.25

29.79 32.61 35.0434.81

FCHS 09Collins, Lucas48 2:13.76

30.73 34.20 34.0434.79

GRWE FRGarbiso, Jeramy49 2:15.58

30.44 34.76 36.0034.38

FOSS SOPaulson, Will50 2:16.64

31.02 34.63 35.1035.89

GRWE JREvans, Nathan51 2:16.97

30.22 34.46 35.6136.68

MONA 11Daniel, Michael52 2:17.49

29.32 34.08 36.9637.13

HORI SOReffel, Tyler53 2:19.61

29.70 35.27 37.3337.31

BROO FRRice, Ethan54 2:26.39

31.87 38.21 37.3438.97

GRWE SRBuggeln, Brady55 2:28.07

34.11 36.94 37.6539.37

GRWE SOMuniz, Phillip56 2:31.56

33.07 39.16 38.9340.40

FCHS 10Davis, Colten57 2:50.12

38.15 42.99 43.3745.61

HORI JRMaestas, David58 3:03.86

39.06 45.54 48.4450.82

BROO JRHristoff, Peter59 3:12.87

37.97

55.47

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Front Range: 1:52.75 2004* Kyle Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto1:50.70

AAC All American Consid1:52.90

5A 5A Qual2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS FRKovac, Danny1 1:56.36 5A

25.33 28.48 28.0334.52

LOVE 11Buyers, Jackson2 1:57.38 5A

25.70 28.39 28.7934.50

FOSS SOYbarra, Sam3 2:03.74 5A

25.91 30.88 29.5037.45

POUD SRWork, Ben4 2:04.33 5A

25.55 31.52 28.8638.40

LEGA SOBradford, Daniel W5 2:04.65 5A

27.69 30.99 29.8336.14

LEGA FRHamilton, Casey W6 2:04.72 5A

26.41 30.64 30.1137.56

LEGA JRJaschke, Andrew N7 2:04.76 5A

27.51 31.95 29.5535.75

FAIR JRFedorchuk, Ilya8 2:05.33 5A

28.23 32.95 27.5536.60

B - Final

FOSS SOKondratenko, Maxim9 2:04.81 5A

26.98 31.31 30.1336.39

FAIR JRMorris, Benjamin10 2:04.93 5A

26.56 34.28 29.1134.98

FOSS JRLannen, Ross11 2:05.51 5A

27.10 33.32 30.2434.85

FCHS 09Hunter, Max12 2:06.12 5A

26.77 31.58 29.7837.99

FCHS 09Pease, Brendon13 2:06.39 5A

27.34 31.94 30.4936.62

GRWE JRFehringer, Bryce14 2:06.43 5A

26.52 31.64 30.7337.54

LOVE 12Mitchell, Colton15 2:08.75

27.42 31.91 30.4538.97

FAIR SRLenssen, Kieran16 2:11.53

29.05 34.64 31.5636.28

C - Final

FAIR JRKornish, Nathan17 2:09.33

28.26 31.18 30.5939.30

ROCK SRCollier, Josh18 2:14.11

27.76 35.20 31.3639.79

BOUL FRSlade, Matt19 2:15.58

27.64 32.99 32.6342.32

ROCK FRChupik, Ben20 2:15.70

29.75 34.08 30.3841.49

GRWE FRWuthrich, Jackson21 2:15.98

28.86 34.52 31.0941.51

LEGA JRBrown, Cody D22 2:17.81

31.59 33.92 31.2741.03

MTNR 09Austin, Lane23 2:17.92

28.50 32.29 32.5644.57

GRWE SORutledge, Mike24 2:18.43

28.78 35.94 33.7140.00

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Front Range: 1:52.75 2004* Kyle Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto1:50.70

AAC All American Consid1:52.90

5A 5A Qual2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BOUL SRFeiler, Christian1 1:57.45 q5A

23.91 28.59 27.3837.57

LOVE 11Buyers, Jackson2 1:57.98 q5A

25.09 28.62 29.2235.05

FOSS FRKovac, Danny3 2:01.13 q5A

25.62 29.47 29.0736.97

LEGA SOBradford, Daniel W4 2:03.65 q5A

27.54 30.99 29.1835.94

FOSS SOYbarra, Sam5 2:04.24 q5A

25.98 32.10 29.8036.36

LEGA JRJaschke, Andrew N6 2:04.72 q5A

27.99 31.99 29.7734.97

FAIR JRFedorchuk, Ilya7 2:04.96 q5A

28.16 31.86 28.1136.83

POUD SRWork, Ben8 2:05.30 q5A

26.07 31.79 29.3738.07

LEGA FRHamilton, Casey W9 2:05.42 q5A

26.74 30.86 30.1937.63
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

FOSS SOKondratenko, Maxim10 2:06.60 q5A

27.33 31.56 29.0438.67

GRWE JRFehringer, Bryce11 2:07.14 q5A

27.06 32.90 30.0837.10

LOVE 12Mitchell, Colton12 2:08.16 q5A

27.97 31.96 29.3138.92

FOSS JRLannen, Ross13 2:08.95 q

28.10 34.17 31.4635.22

FCHS 09Hunter, Max14 2:09.10 q

27.12 32.48 29.6239.88

FAIR JRMorris, Benjamin15 2:09.15 q

27.25 35.80 30.4035.70

FCHS 09Pease, Brendon16 2:09.64 q

27.77 33.81 30.9137.15

FAIR SRLenssen, Kieran17 2:10.99 q

28.82 34.83 30.8036.54

FAIR JRKornish, Nathan18 2:11.13 q

28.92 31.32 30.5340.36

FOSS FRHenderson, Alex19 2:11.77 q

29.33 34.57 31.1236.75

ROCK FRChupik, Ben20 2:13.98 q

29.26 32.19 30.5841.95

FAIR FRDerthick, Spencer21 2:15.46 q

29.91 35.34 31.5938.62

ROCK SRCollier, Josh22 2:16.48 q

27.56 36.49 32.5439.89

GRWE FRWuthrich, Jackson23 2:16.96 q

28.62 34.63 32.1041.61

GRWE SORutledge, Mike24 2:17.06 q

28.70 35.80 32.7339.83

MTNR 09Austin, Lane25 2:17.16

28.54 33.12 30.7944.71

FOSS SRSanders, Zach26 2:17.67

26.86 34.85 33.7742.19

FOSS SOKnee, Jonathan27 2:18.74

28.98 37.03 32.9039.83

BOUL FRSlade, Matt28 2:18.92

28.90 34.97 32.3942.66

LEGA JRBrown, Cody D29 2:19.00

31.43 33.33 31.9842.26

POUD SRHan, Phil30 2:21.12

30.55 34.89 33.0542.63

GRWE JRYoung, Severn31 2:22.40

27.51 38.41 32.7243.76

MONA 10Wallace, Brandon32 2:24.19

29.88 36.10 33.2045.01

FOSS JRLinville, Jake33 2:25.44

30.74 37.73 36.1340.84

BOUL FRPendergast, Colin34 2:26.41

31.27 37.96 34.7642.42

ROCK FRElson, Joey35 2:26.46

31.09 36.30 33.6045.47

MONA 12Jonas, Matt36 2:27.75

30.05 36.16 35.0946.45

FOSS SRRapagani, William37 2:28.57

31.98 37.83 33.5445.22

MTNR 09Phinney, Robert38 2:28.71

32.07 38.52 32.5545.57

FAIR FRGraham-Bell, Galen39 2:28.99

32.74 36.14 31.1848.93

BROO SONitchoff, AJ40 2:30.02

31.79 40.65 33.2444.34

FOSS SOLyons, Curtis41 2:32.28

31.57 38.96 37.6644.09

LEGA SOMercer, Jake G42 2:33.32

30.72 39.02 34.3249.26

HORI SOSauls, Luke43 2:33.63

31.04 41.08 36.3845.13

FCHS 12Bend, Riley44 2:36.64

31.61 42.63 34.5347.87

GRWE FRWingfield, William45 2:38.48

33.65 40.09 35.1449.60

GRWE JRMuniz, Elan46 2:43.92

31.90 40.34 39.6552.03

BROO SOChristman, Marcus47 2:45.09

32.14 44.68 35.8552.42

MTNR 10Krumpholz, Tucker48 2:46.15

31.93 41.36 39.4553.41

LOVE 10Marshall, Brandon49 2:47.79

33.21 43.61 40.9350.04

LOVE 10Sinnett, Benjamin50 2:53.49

36.08 46.90 40.2950.22

GRWE FRStarkey, Jackson51 3:00.38

38.07 50.17 43.3448.80

LOVE 09Dennis, Mathew--- DQ

34.75 43.78 36.491:00.14

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Front Range: 20.37 1986* Steve Geving

AAA All Amercian Auto20.79

AAC All American Consid21.09

5A 5A Qual23.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAIR SOLi, Justin1 21.87 5A

FOSS SOMalinin, Kris2 22.41 5A

FCHS 11Dai, Armond3 22.49 5A

FOSS SOAlkaff, Shamzi4 22.51 5A

FOSS FRGeraghty, Matt5 22.54 5A

FOSS JRGillilan, Loren6 22.55 5A

LOVE 12McNally, Dylan7 22.64 5A

BOUL SORock, Nathan8 23.20

B - Final

LOVE 11Wullink, Evan9 23.04 5A

GRWE SRKing, Lucas10 23.16

FCHS 12Oliver, Jacob11 23.21

ROCK JRSherman, Kyle12 23.33

MONA 12Milton, Thorsen*13 23.44

LEGA SODuncan, Riley A*13 23.44

FAIR FRFelton, Joe15 23.68

FAIR FRBrown, Will16 23.70

C - Final

LEGA SRMckenzie, Ryan S17 23.22

BROO JRBrindzik, Daniel18 23.66

BOUL JRWebb, Benjamin19 23.83

BROO FRDavis, Ryan20 23.92

ROCK SRAllen, Jackson21 24.10

ROCK JRMorgan, Will22 24.11

MTNR 12Helfrich, Jack23 24.14

MONA 12Ramthun, Jasper24 24.24

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Front Range: 20.37 1986* Steve Geving

AAA All Amercian Auto20.79

AAC All American Consid21.09

5A 5A Qual23.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAIR SOLi, Justin1 22.14 q5A

FCHS 11Dai, Armond2 22.61 q5A

FOSS SOMalinin, Kris3 22.76 q5A

FOSS JRGillilan, Loren4 22.81 q5A

LOVE 12McNally, Dylan5 22.84 q5A

FOSS SOAlkaff, Shamzi6 22.94 q5A

FOSS FRGeraghty, Matt7 23.02 q5A

BOUL SORock, Nathan8 23.15 q

FCHS 12Oliver, Jacob9 23.25 q

LOVE 11Wullink, Evan10 23.30 q

LEGA SODuncan, Riley A11 23.35 q

ROCK JRSherman, Kyle12 23.37 q

MONA 12Milton, Thorsen13 23.48 q

FOSS FRJohnson, Xander14 23.53 q

FOSS SOHouchin, Brennon15 23.56 q

GRWE SRKing, Lucas16 23.59 q

FAIR FRBrown, Will17 23.64 q

FAIR FRFelton, Joe18 23.72 q

LEGA SRMckenzie, Ryan S19 23.82 q

BOUL JRWebb, Benjamin20 23.92 q

BROO JRBrindzik, Daniel21 23.94 q

MTNR 12Helfrich, Jack22 23.97 q

BROO FRDavis, Ryan23 24.08 q

ROCK JRMorgan, Will24 24.11 q

MONA 12Ramthun, Jasper25 24.12

ROCK SRAllen, Jackson26 24.17

LEGA FRYoung, Alex J27 24.26

LEGA JRDretzka, Ian M28 24.30

FAIR SOSharp, Quinn29 24.37

FAIR JRBrown, Quintin30 24.44

BROO JRSullivan, Chaney31 24.48

LEGA SOOliva, Ryan D32 24.50

BOUL SRThom, Caelan33 24.51

GRWE SRBaker, Seth34 24.56

FAIR SRYoung, Alex35 24.58

MTNR 10Neufeld, Hunter36 24.61

POUD JRSuh, Jae37 24.64

MONA 12Judd, Nick38 24.68

MONA 11Starbuck, Peter*39 24.69
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

MONA 10Jeffers, Cody*39 24.69

MONA 11Lacy, Jack41 24.76

BROO SOHudson, Zachary42 24.79

BOUL FRCalitre, Philip43 24.87

LEGA SONguyen, Brian K44 24.91

MTNR 11MacArthur, Robert45 24.92

LEGA FRMiller, Nate E46 24.97

MTNR 11McGowan, Tait47 24.98

MTNR 11Hansen, Tanor48 25.04

POUD JRSimpson, Collin49 25.08

HORI SOScott, Grant50 25.09

BROO FRSickels, Zach51 25.18

FAIR SRSteinmeyer, Karsten*52 25.23

LOVE 10Bunphila, Ohm*52 25.23

BOUL FRBraymiller, Jack54 25.24

ROCK JRSchenkel, Duncan55 25.27

FAIR JRBoselli, Will56 25.35

FOSS SOWilleman, Charlie57 25.38

FAIR SRBrownrigg, Will58 25.66

LEGA JROtterson, Andrew B59 25.67

GRWE SRTuttle, Brandon60 25.79

FAIR FRBloomfield, Sol61 25.93

FOSS FRNero, Carter*62 26.10

FOSS SRMcBride, Kyle*62 26.10

ROCK SOChudacoff, Jalen64 26.14

FOSS FRBradford, Hunter65 26.18

LEGA JRKwon, Adam66 26.37

BOUL SOConroy, Casey67 26.38

FAIR SOVogel, Reese68 26.40

MONA 11Celano, Timmy69 26.48

MTNR 09Hischke, Kade*70 26.52

ROCK JRQuijano, Casey*70 26.52

FCHS 12Gibson, Stephen72 26.60

MONA 11Weinstock, Danny73 26.62

LEGA SOOtto, Chris J74 26.73

FCHS 10Slayden, Taber75 26.79

BOUL FRSmart, Jordan76 26.84

BOUL FRRoberts, Sage77 26.86

FAIR FRJordan, Chandler78 26.88

FAIR JRTaydus, Mitchell79 26.90

GRWE SRGorsline, Nathaniel*80 27.01

FAIR FRHoechstetter, Jaden*80 27.01

ROCK SOCorbella-Rubio, Carlos*82 27.02

MONA 11Carney, David*82 27.02

MONA 10Carter, Curran84 27.10

POUD SRLong, Jake85 27.12

BROO SOViburg, Korey86 27.17

BOUL SOMaruyama, Colin87 27.20

POUD JRHan, Joseph88 27.21

LOVE 09Kunselman, Zander89 27.27

FOSS FRHenry, Bryce90 27.44

LOVE 10Crowley, Jack91 27.47

LEGA SRPastor, Tyler A92 27.56

LEGA SOBittle, Andrew M93 27.57

POUD FRWoo, Warren94 27.65

HORI FRArgo, Dawson*95 28.06

FAIR FRBarbour, John Luke*95 28.06

POUD SOBond, Jaden97 28.07

BROO FRIrvin, Kyle98 28.13

POUD FRYuan, Jason99 28.14

MTNR 10Claycomb, Gage100 28.29

BOUL SRWalsh, Matt101 28.32

ROCK JRGudmestad, Sam102 28.45

FCHS 10Billingsley, Jared103 28.59

POUD JRAlcocer, Alonzo104 28.64

HORI JRPetryna, Alex105 28.68

HORI JRWollenberg, Patrick106 28.86

HORI FRAble, Evan107 28.96

GRWE FREvans, Spencer108 29.02

BROO FRWood, Blake109 29.04

BROO JRHanson, Gunnar110 29.24

GRWE JRBecker, Andy111 29.27

BOUL JRPeterson, Noah112 29.34

BROO JRFrankel, Chase113 29.41

LOVE 09Duong, Tri114 29.57

FAIR SRMadden, Jake115 29.75

LEGA FRFletcher, Ryan E116 29.77

LEGA SOMuralidharan, Vyas x117 29.84

LOVE 09Crowley, Joe118 30.07

ROCK SOEssley, Michael119 30.10

BROO FRBratach, Micah120 30.11

LOVE 09Six, Adam121 30.27

MONA 09East, Zach122 30.45

GRWE FRSchuch, Joey123 30.78

MTNR 10Lucero-Ramirez, Elijah124 30.95

LEGA FRBoudrieau, Everett M125 30.98

HORI SOMunoz, Anotonio126 31.70

LEGA FRJung, Yun-Ho x127 31.90

GRWE JRRathke, Ben128 32.14

LOVE 09Howe, Zach129 34.25

FCHS 10Davis, Colten130 34.31

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FAIR SOLester, Duncan1 507.65 15.1dd

LEGA SRCortens, Devlin2 447.90 14.0dd

ROCK SRLandau, Timothy3 428.05 13.1dd

FCHS 12Seitzinger, Kurt4 416.85 14.2dd

LOVE 10Bryant, Ben5 357.00 12.8dd

MONA 12Gilmore, Caleb6 354.80 13.7dd

FAIR SRLester, Cliff7 351.15 12.7dd

FOSS SOOstojic, Evan8 336.05 11.8dd

LEGA FRMoon, Christian E9 334.65 13.4dd

LEGA FRDiLullo, Logan M10 334.10 13.0dd

ROCK SOScott, Taylor11 320.65 13.2dd

FAIR SRMartin, Jackson12 317.15 12.6dd

ROCK SOKruse, Jack13 295.60

HORIBrill, Xander14 288.15

BOUL FRDe Faria, Ian15 262.65

MTNR 12Smith, Andrew16 255.05

FAIR SRSteele, Eric17 233.35

GRWE FREvans, Spencer18 230.30

GRWE FRMueller, Bennett19 225.95

FOSS JRVassalli, Francesco20 220.25

GRWE SOFinning, Gavin21 218.80

FOSS SOBott, Drake22 199.10

BROO SRFrese, Travis23 191.55

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FAIR SOLester, Duncan1 351.65 q

LEGA SRCortens, Devlin2 328.55 q

ROCK SRLandau, Timothy3 320.00 q

FCHS 12Seitzinger, Kurt4 291.75 q

MONA 12Gilmore, Caleb5 263.50 q

LOVE 10Bryant, Ben6 263.25 q

FAIR SRMartin, Jackson7 257.40 q

FAIR SRLester, Cliff8 257.20 q

FOSS SOOstojic, Evan9 254.95 q

LEGA FRDiLullo, Logan M10 253.80 q

LEGA FRMoon, Christian E11 234.65 q

ROCK SOScott, Taylor12 230.20 q

HORIBrill, Xander13 216.70 q

FAIR SRSteele, Eric14 197.40 q

ROCK SOKruse, Jack15 192.30 q

BOUL FRDe Faria, Ian16 190.05 q

MTNR 12Smith, Andrew17 183.05 q

FOSS JRVassalli, Francesco18 181.15 q

GRWE FRMueller, Bennett19 176.05 q

GRWE FREvans, Spencer20 163.15 q

GRWE SOFinning, Gavin21 148.60 q

BROO SRFrese, Travis22 142.45 q

FOSS SOBott, Drake23 141.40 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Front Range: 49.86 1983* Jeff Whitham

AAA All Amercian Auto49.51

AAC All American Consid50.49

5A 5A Qual57.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS JRFine, Mason1 51.93 5A

24.51 27.42

BROO SOCrump, Austin2 52.21 5A

24.83 27.38

FOSS JRGillilan, Loren3 52.78 5A

24.51 28.27

FAIR FRManoff, Blake4 54.21 5A

25.27 28.94

FOSS SOYbarra, Sam5 54.76 5A

25.32 29.44

FAIR SREdgerly, Stuart6 55.05 5A

25.35 29.70

FAIR JRGuthrie, Raymond7 55.31 5A

25.93 29.38

FAIR SRWheless, Jordan8 55.62 5A

25.63 29.99

B - Final

ROCK SRCollier, Josh9 55.59 5A

25.94 29.65
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
B - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

FOSS SRSanders, Zach10 56.15 5A

25.99 30.16

FCHS 11Dai, Armond11 56.42 5A

26.56 29.86

BOUL SORock, Nathan12 56.90 5A

26.36 30.54

GRWE SRKing, Lucas13 56.99 5A

25.89 31.10

MONA 10Johnson, Nate14 57.09 5A

26.92 30.17

GRWE JRYoung, Severn15 57.64

26.84 30.80

LOVE 12Mitchell, Colton16 58.20

27.42 30.78

C - Final

FCHS 09Roth, Samuel17 57.06 5A

26.46 30.60

BROO SRPeterson, Colin18 57.84

26.89 30.95

FCHS 12Ode, Anand19 58.55

27.59 30.96

BROO FRSt.Onge, Bo20 59.10

27.34 31.76

HORI SOZartun, Zyler21 1:00.15

27.94 32.21

LOVE 10Rothfuss, Derek22 1:00.91

27.58 33.33

BROO JRBrindzik, Daniel23 1:02.12

28.40 33.72

BOUL JRMcCurdy, William24 1:02.24

28.64 33.60

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Front Range: 49.86 1983* Jeff Whitham

AAA All Amercian Auto49.51

AAC All American Consid50.49

5A 5A Qual57.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS JRGillilan, Loren1 52.52 q5A

24.34 28.18

FOSS JRFine, Mason2 52.80 q5A

24.93 27.87

BROO SOCrump, Austin3 53.22 q5A

25.24 27.98

FAIR FRManoff, Blake4 53.93 q5A

25.03 28.90

FOSS SOYbarra, Sam5 54.32 q5A

25.39 28.93

FAIR SREdgerly, Stuart6 54.92 q5A

25.71 29.21

FAIR JRGuthrie, Raymond7 55.55 q5A

FAIR SRWheless, Jordan8 56.01 q5A

26.03 29.98

BOUL SORock, Nathan9 56.10 q5A

26.48 29.62

FCHS 11Dai, Armond10 56.62 q5A

26.54 30.08

FOSS SRSanders, Zach11 56.63 q5A

26.21 30.42

MONA 10Johnson, Nate12 57.00 q5A

26.53 30.47

GRWE SRKing, Lucas13 57.35 q

26.48 30.87

ROCK SRCollier, Josh14 57.54 q

27.08 30.46

FAIR SRCorboy, JC15 57.70 q

26.61 31.09

FAIR FRSullivan, Ben16 57.77 q

26.74 31.03

FOSS SORoth, Rollin17 58.16 q

27.15 31.01

LOVE 12Mitchell, Colton18 58.29 q

27.65 30.64

GRWE JRYoung, Severn19 58.46 q

27.07 31.39

FOSS FRWorlund, Lars20 58.66 q

27.49 31.17

BROO SRPeterson, Colin21 58.67 q

27.16 31.51

FAIR FRCasebolt, Jack22 58.72 q

27.25 31.47

FAIR JRMorris, Benjamin23 58.91 q

26.86 32.05

FAIR FRMak, Kyle24 58.96 q

27.39 31.57

BROO FRSt.Onge, Bo*25 58.98

26.74 32.24

FCHS 09Roth, Samuel*25 58.98

27.17 31.81

Swim-Off Required

FCHS 12Ode, Anand27 59.37

28.41 30.96

LOVE 10Rothfuss, Derek28 1:00.13

27.85 32.28

HORI SOZartun, Zyler29 1:00.40

28.37 32.03

FAIR SOSneh, Tal30 1:00.79

28.65 32.14

FOSS FROcchiato, Dominick31 1:00.96

28.53 32.43

BOUL JRMcCurdy, William32 1:00.97

27.78 33.19

BROO JRBrindzik, Daniel33 1:01.12

28.40 32.72

LOVE 09Gogarty, Deven34 1:01.41

28.56 32.85

FAIR SOBissert, Trevor35 1:01.43

28.62 32.81

LEGA SRHiggins, Blake M36 1:01.62

27.83 33.79

MTNR 11McGowan, Tait37 1:02.13

28.51 33.62

FOSS SRReed, Kyle38 1:02.20

29.05 33.15

FCHS 12Gibson, Stephen39 1:02.33

28.56 33.77

BOUL FRSlade, Matt40 1:02.92

29.40 33.52

FOSS SOConrady, James41 1:03.05

29.53 33.52

MTNR 11Hansen, Tanor42 1:03.83

28.62 35.21

BOUL SRDavis, Owen43 1:04.45

28.54 35.91

FOSS FRPfahnl, Arnold44 1:04.59

29.35 35.24

LEGA SOGormley, James x*45 1:07.42

31.79 35.63

ROCK FRElson, Joey*45 1:07.42

30.45 36.97

FAIR FRFiedler, Angus47 1:09.11

31.47 37.64

MONA 12Kinney, Jace48 1:10.19

31.66 38.53

GRWE JRMuniz, Elan49 1:11.65

32.36 39.29

LEGA SOMuralidharan, Vyas x50 1:12.57

32.50 40.07

LOVE 09Kunselman, Zander*51 1:13.69

33.04 40.65

POUD FRYuan, Jason*51 1:13.69

33.37 40.32

ROCK SOHowell, James53 1:15.90

33.61 42.29

BROO FRIrvin, Kyle54 1:18.00

34.23 43.77

BROO SOViburg, Korey55 1:18.61

37.03 41.58

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Front Range: 44.63 1997* Jay Schryver

AAA All Amercian Auto45.40

AAC All American Consid46.08

5A 5A Qual51.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS JRWillis, Matt1 47.30 5A

22.78 24.52

FOSS SRClear, Carson2 48.86 5A

23.46 25.40

FCHS 10Dragan, Alex3 48.91 5A

23.66 25.25

FOSS FRGeraghty, Matt4 49.17 5A

23.52 25.65

LOVE 12McNally, Dylan5 49.47 5A

23.87 25.60

FAIR SRVan Boven, Caleb6 49.53 5A

23.42 26.11



Veterans Memorial Aquatic Center- CO - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:31 PM  5/9/2015  Page 7

2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
A - Final ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

FAIR SOMartin, Walker7 50.53 5A

24.54 25.99

FAIR SRZarian, Adam8 51.19

24.50 26.69

B - Final

GRWE JRFehringer, Bryce9 49.96 5A

24.25 25.71

FOSS SOMalinin, Kris10 50.41 5A

24.28 26.13

BOUL SOStudebaker, Jack11 50.62 5A

24.04 26.58

ROCK JRSherman, Kyle12 50.90 5A

24.12 26.78

FAIR SOFano, Breyden13 51.01

24.67 26.34

LOVE 11Wullink, Evan14 51.09

24.55 26.54

FCHS 12Oliver, Jacob15 51.62

24.57 27.05

BOUL JRWebb, Benjamin16 52.32

25.03 27.29

C - Final

BOUL SRKelly, Liam17 50.49 5A

23.92 26.57

FCHS 09Hunter, Max18 51.48

24.49 26.99

MONA 12Milton, Thorsen19 52.04

24.36 27.68

FCHS 12Struckhoff, Matt20 52.11

24.95 27.16

BROO SOHahn, Jacob21 52.59

24.53 28.06

ROCK JRMorgan, Will22 52.80

25.52 27.28

ROCK SRAllen, Jackson23 53.33

25.61 27.72

LEGA FRYoung, Alex J24 53.41

25.38 28.03

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Front Range: 44.63 1997* Jay Schryver

AAA All Amercian Auto45.40

AAC All American Consid46.08

5A 5A Qual51.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS JRWillis, Matt1 47.43 q5A

22.95 24.48

FOSS SRClear, Carson2 49.03 q5A

23.58 25.45

FOSS FRGeraghty, Matt3 49.41 q5A

23.89 25.52

LOVE 12McNally, Dylan4 49.49 q5A

23.84 25.65

FAIR SRVan Boven, Caleb5 49.71 q5A

23.98 25.73

FCHS 10Dragan, Alex6 49.72 q5A

24.01 25.71

FAIR SOMartin, Walker7 49.77 q5A

24.34 25.43

BOUL SRThom, Caelan8 50.59 q5A

24.51 26.08

FAIR SRZarian, Adam9 50.91 q5A

24.72 26.19

GRWE JRFehringer, Bryce10 50.95 q5A

24.34 26.61

FOSS SOMalinin, Kris11 50.97 q5A

25.07 25.90

FOSS SOAlkaff, Shamzi12 51.04 q

24.57 26.47

FAIR SOFano, Breyden13 51.18 q

24.53 26.65

ROCK JRSherman, Kyle14 51.31 q

24.42 26.89

LOVE 11Wullink, Evan15 51.39 q

24.53 26.86

FAIR JRGraham-Bell, Kailash16 51.42 q

24.30 27.12

FOSS JRRhoda, Jack17 51.56 q

24.67 26.89

BOUL SOStudebaker, Jack18 51.67 q

24.72 26.95

FCHS 12Oliver, Jacob19 51.78 q

24.64 27.14

FOSS FRJohnson, Xander20 52.01 q

24.78 27.23

BOUL JRWebb, Benjamin21 52.14 q

25.02 27.12

MONA 12Milton, Thorsen22 52.23 q

24.61 27.62

BROO SOHahn, Jacob23 52.25 q

24.49 27.76

ROCK JRMorgan, Will24 52.29 q

25.54 26.75

BOUL SRKelly, Liam25 52.49

24.96 27.53

FOSS JRKosonocky, Clay26 52.88

25.65 27.23

ROCK SRAllen, Jackson27 53.15

25.61 27.54

FCHS 12Struckhoff, Matt28 53.32

25.26 28.06

BOUL SOMaier, Henry29 53.46

25.42 28.04

LEGA FRYoung, Alex J30 53.48

25.93 27.55

FCHS 09Hunter, Max31 53.88

25.38 28.50

BROO SOHudson, Zachary32 53.95

26.63 27.32

FAIR SRYoung, Alex33 54.04

26.51 27.53

LEGA SOOliva, Ryan D34 54.05

26.27 27.78

FOSS SRMcBride, Kyle35 54.12

26.48 27.64

FAIR FRFelton, Joe36 54.14

26.09 28.05

GRWE FRSands, Lake37 54.20

26.18 28.02

BROO JRSullivan, Chaney38 54.40

26.32 28.08

MONA 12Ramthun, Jasper39 54.65

25.95 28.70

LEGA SONguyen, Brian K40 54.93

25.86 29.07

BOUL FRPendergast, Mason41 54.94

26.20 28.74

GRWE SOKenigsberg, Matthew42 55.17

25.82 29.35

BROO FRSickels, Zach43 55.25

26.69 28.56

POUD JRSuh, Jae*44 55.28

26.80 28.48

MONA 12Judd, Nick*44 55.28

25.85 29.43

LOVE 10Bunphila, Ohm46 55.42

26.17 29.25

ROCK SOChudacoff, Jalen47 55.73

26.76 28.97

MONA 10Jeffers, Cody48 55.85

26.73 29.12

LEGA JRDretzka, Ian M49 56.05

27.03 29.02

MONA 12Coyle, Sam50 56.30

27.61 28.69

ROCK FRKessinger, Gerod51 56.57

27.26 29.31

MTNR 09Phinney, Robert52 56.64

27.11 29.53

FAIR SRBrownrigg, Will*53 56.79

27.31 29.48

FAIR FRVisnjic, Luka*53 56.79

27.13 29.66

HORI SOZartun, Zyler55 57.27

27.03 30.24

FOSS SOWilleman, Charlie56 57.30

26.96 30.34

BOUL FRRoberts, Sage57 57.31

27.31 30.00

MONA 12Jonas, Matt58 57.33

27.30 30.03

FAIR SOHarvey, Kaj59 57.37

28.11 29.26

MONA 09Granger, Cobi60 57.67

27.97 29.70

POUD JRSimpson, Collin61 57.74

27.15 30.59
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

MONA 12Beightol, Joey62 57.81

27.18 30.63

BOUL SOCenedella, Oliver63 57.88

27.53 30.35

BROO SRFrese, Travis64 57.96

27.65 30.31

MTNR 09Hischke, Kade65 58.16

27.46 30.70

LEGA JRKwon, Adam66 58.52

27.28 31.24

FAIR FRDiddams, Ari67 58.66

28.39 30.27

FAIR SOVogel, Reese68 58.74

28.36 30.38

MONA 11Starbuck, Peter69 58.78

27.33 31.45

ROCK SOCunning, Adam70 58.83

28.25 30.58

MTNR 10Krumpholz, Tucker71 59.13

27.77 31.36

LOVE 09Rowan, Aidan72 59.75

28.97 30.78

MONA 11Weinstock, Danny73 59.99

28.91 31.08

FOSS FRHenry, Bryce74 1:00.14

28.47 31.67

FCHS 10Slayden, Taber75 1:00.16

28.77 31.39

FOSS SOPaulson, Will76 1:00.74

28.93 31.81

LEGA SOMercer, Jake G77 1:01.04

28.99 32.05

FAIR FRHoechstetter, Jaden78 1:01.09

29.20 31.89

FCHS 12Geoffrey, Dioehl79 1:01.18

29.57 31.61

LEGA SRPastor, Tyler A80 1:01.42

29.46 31.96

HORI SOLachermeier, Scott81 1:01.44

28.89 32.55

LEGA SOBittle, Andrew M82 1:01.65

29.76 31.89

POUD SOBond, Jaden83 1:02.05

30.09 31.96

FAIR JRTaydus, Mitchell84 1:02.30

30.28 32.02

ROCK SOEdgren, Xavier85 1:02.53

30.00 32.53

POUD SRLong, Jake86 1:02.56

30.15 32.41

ROCK SOHowell, James87 1:02.62

28.87 33.75

LEGA JRDuncan, Ryan R88 1:02.81

28.97 33.84

ROCK SRKind, Tyler89 1:03.62

28.99 34.63

BROO JRGreen, Declan90 1:03.65

28.41 35.24

FAIR JRFitch, Devin91 1:03.71

31.16 32.55

HORI FRArgo, Dawson92 1:04.15

30.98 33.17

BROO FRRice, Ethan93 1:04.58

31.39 33.19

POUD JRAlcocer, Alonzo94 1:05.46

31.06 34.40

LOVE 09Dennis, Mathew95 1:05.53

30.66 34.87

BROO SOChristman, Matt96 1:05.68

30.06 35.62

MONA 11Mitchell, Joey97 1:06.05

31.15 34.90

ROCK JRGudmestad, Sam98 1:06.26

32.77 33.49

HORI FRAble, Evan99 1:06.28

32.56 33.72

BROO FRWood, Blake100 1:07.15

31.87 35.28

ROCK SOEssley, Michael101 1:07.31

32.90 34.41

GRWE JRBecker, Andy102 1:07.45

LOVE 10Marshall, Brandon103 1:07.92

30.10 37.82

HORI FRTurnbow, Cameron104 1:08.02

32.16 35.86

LOVE 09Six, Adam105 1:08.19

32.34 35.85

LEGA FRFletcher, Ryan E106 1:08.70

ROCK SOJager, Bobby107 1:08.92

32.27 36.65

MTNR 10Lucero-Ramirez, Elijah108 1:09.20

32.71 36.49

BROO JRHristoff, Peter109 1:10.16

33.36 36.80

BROO JRFrankel, Chase110 1:11.54

32.79 38.75

GRWE FRSchuch, Joey111 1:11.63

33.78 37.85

LEGA FRBoudrieau, Everett M112 1:12.63

36.30 36.33

HORI SORobledo, Zach113 1:12.93

34.31 38.62

LOVE 09Howe, Zach114 1:20.52

38.18 42.34

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Front Range: 4:31.94 1996* Mike Wasgatt

AAA All Amercian Auto4:30.10

AAC All American Consid4:35.10

5A 5A Qual5:09.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS SRDauksher, Walter1 4:40.07 5A

25.64 27.91 28.7428.27

28.84 28.50 28.47 28.66

28.35 26.69

GRWE JRLewis, Brody2 4:40.53 5A

25.75 27.81 28.7628.30

28.90 28.00 28.29 28.65

29.05 27.02

BOUL JRBartholomew, Mick3 4:50.34 5A

26.13 28.22 29.1828.91

29.51 29.87 30.44 30.18

30.14 27.76

FOSS SRJacobs, Derek4 4:50.96 5A

25.75 28.55 29.4029.21

29.48 30.01 30.13 30.20

29.75 28.48

LEGA SONielsen, Alex J5 4:52.92 5A

25.93 28.56 29.8629.37

29.64 30.01 29.67 29.92

30.11 29.85

FAIR JRFedorchuk, Ilya6 4:53.29 5A

26.31 28.80 29.6729.46

29.90 30.22 30.20 30.38

30.01 28.34

FAIR JRSooter, Garrett7 4:54.02 5A

26.76 29.12 30.1329.37

29.88 30.20 30.14 30.12

30.02 28.28

FOSS FRDauksher, Richard8 4:56.10 5A

25.87 28.98 29.9729.98

29.96 30.55 30.53 30.66

30.48 29.12

B - Final

FCHS 10Holter, Jack9 4:54.28 5A

26.58 28.93 29.7329.63

29.89 30.12 29.81 30.00

30.11 29.48

LOVE 11Lang, Brennen10 4:57.70 5A

26.81 29.21 29.7229.45

29.93 30.41 30.54 31.03

30.93 29.67

LEGA SOBradford, Daniel W11 5:00.28 5A

27.33 29.59 30.5930.20

30.54 30.39 30.42 30.57

30.67 29.98

FOSS JRHuey, Nolan12 5:03.33 5A

27.09 29.83 30.8330.40

30.84 30.93 31.04 30.92

30.74 30.71
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

POUD SRWork, Ben13 5:05.78 5A

27.14 29.91 30.8530.46

30.87 31.01 31.46 31.70

31.99 30.39

POUD SORabold, Gabe14 5:09.52

27.98 30.30 31.2030.83

31.17 31.20 31.52 31.78

32.25 31.29

ROCK FRWright, Jared15 5:09.54

27.20 29.74 30.7230.41

31.44 31.74 32.08 32.70

32.18 31.33

LEGA SODuncan, Riley A16 5:26.38

27.52 30.19 32.7431.45

33.38 34.02 34.11 34.34

34.81 33.82

C - Final

GRWE FRWuthrich, Jackson17 5:14.54

27.81 30.54 31.2931.01

32.23 31.32 32.26 32.95

33.12 32.01

BROO SRPeterson, Colin18 5:14.56

28.38 31.51 32.2132.00

32.47 32.28 31.80 32.61

31.80 29.50

MTNR 09Steeves, Nathan19 5:15.12

27.64 30.97 32.4031.50

32.33 32.07 32.34 32.72

32.69 30.46

LOVE 10Wullink, Alexander20 5:29.12

27.71 30.97 33.4932.80

34.30 33.99 33.95 34.20

34.59 33.12

LOVE 09Gogarty, Deven21 5:30.27

28.29 32.44 34.2933.80

33.84 34.34 34.29 33.72

33.14 32.12

BOUL FRPendergast, Mason22 5:39.17

29.60 33.35 35.0735.30

34.85 35.11 34.60 35.02

34.87 31.40

FAIR FRKokoshinskiy, Alex23 5:40.87

30.10 33.84 34.5634.91

34.55 35.33 35.00 34.77

35.13 32.68

FCHS 09Martinez, Gabriel24 5:45.98

30.63 33.27 34.8134.68

35.52 35.66 35.98 35.92

35.84 33.67

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Front Range: 4:31.94 1996* Mike Wasgatt

AAA All Amercian Auto4:30.10

AAC All American Consid4:35.10

5A 5A Qual5:09.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FOSS SRDauksher, Walter1 4:45.43 q5A

24.95 28.11 28.8328.87

28.91 28.67 29.43 29.71

29.66 28.29

GRWE JRLewis, Brody2 4:45.95 q5A

25.25 27.26 29.0128.37

29.11 29.27 29.54 29.87

30.09 28.18

FOSS SRJacobs, Derek3 4:49.13 q5A

25.87 28.01 29.5329.03

29.60 29.37 29.98 29.73

29.58 28.43

BOUL JRBartholomew, Mick4 4:52.88 q5A

26.00 29.12 29.4428.83

30.07 30.20 30.22 30.09

29.91 29.00

FAIR JRSooter, Garrett5 4:56.50 q5A

26.65 28.97 30.0429.83

30.29 30.74 30.53 30.42

30.16 28.87

FOSS FRDauksher, Richard6 4:57.20 q5A

25.68 29.20 30.3530.13

30.53 30.74 30.94 30.64

30.72 28.27

FAIR JRFedorchuk, Ilya7 4:57.76 q5A

26.25 28.77 29.8429.34

30.37 30.67 31.18 31.33

30.83 29.18

LEGA SONielsen, Alex J8 4:58.05 q5A

27.45 30.04 30.6730.38

30.36 30.13 30.25 29.65

29.92 29.20

LEGA SOBradford, Daniel W9 4:59.18 q5A

26.79 29.46 30.2230.20

30.41 30.51 30.58 30.80

30.78 29.43

LOVE 11Lang, Brennen10 5:00.91 q5A

26.73 28.98 30.1129.85

30.45 31.08 30.97 31.42

31.06 30.26

FOSS JRHuey, Nolan11 5:02.00 q5A

27.76 30.03 30.6830.61

30.69 30.75 30.39 30.38

30.53 30.18

FCHS 10Holter, Jack12 5:02.71 q5A

27.32 29.83 30.1330.19

30.66 30.49 31.12 30.74

31.13 31.10

POUD SRWork, Ben13 5:06.02 q5A

26.34 29.35 30.0530.03

30.31 31.02 31.97 32.79

32.80 31.36

ROCK FRWright, Jared14 5:08.24 q5A

27.83 30.13 31.2630.97

31.04 30.98 31.58 32.14

31.46 30.85

POUD SORabold, Gabe15 5:09.73 q

28.51 30.53 31.2030.25

31.23 31.35 31.73 31.97

32.14 30.82

FOSS FROcchiato, Dominick16 5:12.03 q

28.65 31.31 31.4331.72

31.96 31.87 31.84 31.58

31.21 30.46

LEGA SODuncan, Riley A17 5:17.91 q

26.38 28.72 30.4830.00

31.67 33.34 34.82 34.50

34.62 33.38

BROO SRPeterson, Colin18 5:18.34 q

28.32 30.81 32.4132.37

32.57 32.40 32.67 32.76

32.81 31.22

MTNR 09Steeves, Nathan19 5:19.59 q

27.05 30.57 32.9332.12

32.72 33.37 33.10 33.62

33.12 30.99

GRWE FRWuthrich, Jackson20 5:22.60 q

28.67 31.57 31.9032.28

32.96 33.00 32.62 33.68

34.28 31.64

FOSS SOTrax, Matt21 5:25.39 q

28.80 31.77 32.8932.17

32.64 32.78 33.04 33.25

34.42 33.63

LOVE 10Wullink, Alexander22 5:28.41 q

28.61 32.03 33.9133.37

33.83 33.89 33.97 33.71

33.40 31.69

FOSS FRHubert, Blake23 5:29.67 q

30.10 32.73 33.7733.43

33.94 34.64 32.56 34.87

32.40 31.23

FOSS SOSaunders, Daniel24 5:30.34 q

29.43 32.27 33.6933.82

34.40 33.95 33.91 33.79

33.55 31.53

LOVE 09Gogarty, Deven25 5:34.98

29.16 32.34 34.9934.19

34.69 34.94 35.00 34.70

33.43 31.54

BOUL FRPendergast, Mason26 5:39.93

29.83 34.63 34.7934.79

35.18 34.91 35.03 34.88

34.46 31.43
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

FCHS 09Martinez, Gabriel27 5:40.74

31.67 34.01 34.9634.92

34.92 34.59 34.76 34.51

34.26 32.14

FAIR FRKokoshinskiy, Alex28 5:41.02

31.03 34.71 34.8635.25

34.34 34.59 34.59 35.02

33.94 32.69

GRWE SOMcCarty, Tate29 5:42.41

28.42 32.29 33.8933.20

34.50 35.21 37.18 35.81

35.54 36.37

LOVE 09Moritz, Anton30 5:43.10

31.04 34.15 34.5833.98

34.67 35.32 35.40 35.24

35.00 33.72

FOSS FRNero, Carter31 5:49.98

30.10 33.60 35.8335.06

35.70 35.69 36.76 37.24

35.51 34.49

MONA 10Ferrera, Alan32 5:51.97

31.34 34.54 35.9735.97

36.26 36.14 36.35 35.75

36.08 33.57

GRWE SRNunnally, Ka-Jana33 5:52.72

29.09 32.08 35.7533.90

35.56 36.65 37.30 38.26

38.00 36.13

GRWE JREvans, Nathan34 5:54.37

30.23 34.00 36.0435.37

35.88 36.82 36.69 36.74

37.04 35.56

BROO SONitchoff, AJ35 5:54.68

30.29 35.75 37.2636.38

36.47 37.35 36.58 36.52

36.40 31.68

MTNR 12Vejnar, Andrew36 5:55.01

30.03 33.76 36.0335.27

36.81 37.55 36.71 36.86

37.44 34.55

FCHS 10Bruxvoort, Jakob37 5:57.64

30.95 35.83 37.3437.23

37.35 36.56 37.25 36.93

35.87 32.33

ROCK SOCollier, Joel38 5:57.69

33.00 35.54 36.8935.92

35.45 35.54 37.34 36.77

36.70 34.54

HORI SOCruz, Diego39 6:01.08

29.88 34.13 36.7336.14

37.49 38.28 38.22 37.32

37.79 35.10

BOUL SOConroy, Casey40 6:01.39

30.76 33.99 36.5435.61

37.36 37.94 38.26 37.94

38.05 34.94

FCHS 09Collins, Lucas41 6:02.46

31.59 35.77 37.2936.64

37.92 37.16 37.19 37.82

36.24 34.84

FAIR FRJordan, Chandler42 6:02.60

30.08 33.47 34.9035.39

35.97 36.17 38.84 39.77

41.62 36.39

MTNR 10Sella, Matthew43 6:06.31

30.95 34.90 37.5636.27

37.38 37.96 38.57 38.59

38.16 35.97

MONA 11Daniel, Michael44 6:11.73

32.28 35.94 36.7936.30

37.27 37.69 39.32 38.86

38.46 38.82

FOSS FRBradford, Hunter45 6:17.66

33.26 36.84 38.6537.66

39.86 40.06 39.96 39.30

37.05 35.02

GRWE FRGarbiso, Jeramy46 6:21.80

32.40 37.66 38.9237.73

39.08 39.79 40.62 40.02

39.10 36.48

BROO SOChristman, Marcus47 6:23.94

32.62 37.30 38.6538.45

40.69 39.83 41.24 40.94

39.93 34.29

GRWE FRWingfield, William48 6:33.36

32.54 38.55 40.2840.52

40.84 41.44 41.18 40.81

40.45 36.75

GRWE SOMuniz, Phillip49 6:46.76

33.20 38.16 41.8139.83

41.41 42.03 43.05 43.05

43.11 41.11

HORI SOMunoz, Anotonio50 7:13.63

34.70 41.14 44.8343.73

45.26 46.37 46.98 46.98

45.32 38.32

HORI JRPetryna, Alex51 7:25.04

35.53 40.68 45.0743.60

46.44 46.13 46.96 47.36

48.16 45.11

HORI FRStiner, Sam52 8:23.40

38.24 45.68 53.0048.53

54.19 56.11 54.10 53.63

56.03 43.89

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Front Range: 1:25.85 2004* Monarch High School

Kozacynski, Grodon, Ruske, Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto1:25.20

AAC All American Consid1:26.60

5A 5A Qual1:37.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AFOSS1 1:27.04 5A

Dauksher, Walter SR Fine, Mason JR

Willis, Matt JR Kovac, Danny FR

22.43 21.74 21.4721.40

ABOUL2 1:30.25 5A

Thom, Caelan SR Lewis, Morgan SR

Rock, Nathan SO Feiler, Christian SR

23.27 23.07 20.8523.06

AFAIR3 1:30.99 5A

Wheless, Jordan SR Graham-Bell, Kailash JR

Martin, Walker SO Li, Justin SO

23.71 22.44 21.5423.30

ALEGA4 1:31.78 5A

Mckenzie, Ryan S SR Jaschke, Andrew N JR

Higgins, Blake M SR Duncan, Riley A SO

23.08 22.50 22.9123.29

AGRWE5 1:31.79 5A

King, Lucas SR Kenigsberg, Matthew SO

Fehringer, Bryce JR Lewis, Brody JR

23.67 23.28 22.3422.50

ABROO6 1:32.21 5A

St.Onge, Bo FR Davis, Ryan FR

Brindzik, Daniel JR Crump, Austin SO

23.78 23.26 21.8723.30

ALOVE7 1:32.99 5A

Wullink, Evan 11 Buyers, Jackson 11

Denton, Caden C 10 Mitchell, Colton 12

24.60 22.99 22.6122.79

AMONA8 1:34.54 5A

Milton, Thorsen 12 Jeffers, Cody 10

Ramthun, Jasper 12 Johnson, Nate 10

23.27 24.26 23.4123.60

B - Final

AMTNR9 1:35.09 5A

Neufeld, Hunter 10 Helfrich, Jack 12

MacArthur, Robert 11 McGowan, Tait 11

24.56 23.31 23.1124.11

AROCK10 1:35.54 5A

Allen, Jackson SR Collier, Josh SR

Morgan, Will JR Sherman, Kyle JR

24.71 24.45 23.0023.38

APOUD11 1:37.97

Han, Phil SR Simpson, Collin JR

Rabold, Gabe SO Work, Ben SR

26.15 25.03 22.6324.16

AFCHS12 1:38.87

Oliver, Jacob 12 Roth, Samuel 09

Martinez, Gabriel 09 Bend, Riley 12

23.30 24.13 25.2826.16
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHORI13 1:43.49

Asmus, Josh SO Lachermeier, Scott SO

Scott, Grant SO Zartun, Zyler SO

26.67 26.55 25.5124.76

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Front Range: 1:25.85 2004* Monarch High School

Kozacynski, Grodon, Ruske, Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto1:25.20

AAC All American Consid1:26.60

5A 5A Qual1:37.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABOUL1 1:26.12 qAAC

Nicholson, Christopher JR Stapleton, P J JR

Bartholomew, Mick JR Feiler, Christian SR

21.66 22.09 20.5721.80

AFOSS2 1:28.65 q5A

Fine, Mason JR Kovac, Danny FR

Alkaff, Shamzi SO Dauksher, Walter SR

22.37 21.88 22.2122.19

AGRWE3 1:31.74 q5A

King, Lucas SR Kenigsberg, Matthew SO

Fehringer, Bryce JR Lewis, Brody JR

23.05 23.83 22.2622.60

ABROO4 1:32.61 q5A

St.Onge, Bo FR Davis, Ryan FR

Brindzik, Daniel JR Crump, Austin SO

24.41 23.17 21.9023.13

AFAIR5 1:32.65 q5A

Fano, Breyden SO Martin, Walker SO

Wheless, Jordan SR Graham-Bell, Kailash JR

23.88 22.68 22.4923.60

ALOVE6 1:32.68 q5A

Wullink, Evan 11 Buyers, Jackson 11

Denton, Caden C 10 Mitchell, Colton 12

23.25 22.96 22.7923.68

ALEGA7 1:33.41 q5A

Duncan, Riley A SO Nielsen, Alex J SO

Higgins, Blake M SR Jaschke, Andrew N JR

23.67 23.46 22.5623.72

AMONA8 1:34.97 q5A

Milton, Thorsen 12 Jeffers, Cody 10

Ramthun, Jasper 12 Johnson, Nate 10

23.25 24.81 23.1923.72

AROCK9 1:36.66 q5A

Allen, Jackson SR Collier, Josh SR

Morgan, Will JR Sherman, Kyle JR

24.48 25.31 23.0723.80

AMTNR10 1:37.32 q

Hansen, Tanor 11 Helfrich, Jack 12

MacArthur, Robert 11 McGowan, Tait 11

25.04 23.63 24.5224.13

APOUD11 1:37.97 q

Han, Phil SR Simpson, Collin JR

Rabold, Gabe SO Work, Ben SR

26.04 25.01 22.5424.38

AFCHS12 1:41.15 q

Oliver, Jacob 12 Roth, Samuel 09

Martinez, Gabriel 09 Bend, Riley 12

23.64 24.67 25.6927.15

AHORI13 1:46.14 q

Asmus, Josh SO Lachermeier, Scott SO

Scott, Grant SO Zartun, Zyler SO

26.99 27.70 26.2925.16

BFOSS--- 1:33.81

Johnson, Xander FR Jacobs, Derek SR

Worlund, Lars FR Rhoda, Jack JR

23.85 22.60 23.0124.35

BFAIR--- 1:34.16

Felton, Joe FR Casebolt, Jack FR

Lenssen, Kieran SR Morris, Benjamin JR

24.16 23.93 22.7923.28

BLEGA--- 1:37.75

Young, Alex J FR Miller, Nate E FR

Oliva, Ryan D SO Brown, Cody D JR

24.16 24.56 24.8624.17

CFOSS--- 1:38.36

Willeman, Charlie SO Kosonocky, Clay JR

Roth, Rollin SO Saunders, Daniel SO

25.55 24.38 24.9723.46

BBROO--- 1:38.94

Frese, Travis SR Sickels, Zach FR

Sullivan, Chaney JR Hudson, Zachary SO

25.86 25.32 23.9923.77

BMONA--- 1:40.01

Judd, Nick 12 Coyle, Sam 12

Carney, David 11 Starbuck, Peter 11

24.88 25.32 24.1325.68

BMTNR--- 1:40.07

Phinney, Robert 09 Hischke, Kade 09

Austin, Lane 09 Steeves, Nathan 09

25.63 26.18 24.8023.46

BROCK--- 1:41.84

Chudacoff, Jalen SO Kessinger, Gerod FR

Schenkel, Duncan JR Wright, Jared FR

25.85 25.85 25.0925.05

CFAIR--- 1:42.56

Hoechstetter, Jaden FR Bissert, Trevor SO

Derthick, Spencer FR Young, Alex SR

27.36 25.39 23.7026.11

DFOSS--- 1:43.23

Rapagani, William SR Reed, Kyle SR

Pfahnl, Arnold FR McBride, Kyle SR

26.12 26.21 25.1525.75

CMTNR--- 1:46.23

Vejnar, Andrew 12 Sella, Matthew 10

Claycomb, Gage 10 Krumpholz, Tucker 10

27.33 26.72 25.1827.00

DFAIR--- 1:46.59

Bloomfield, Sol FR Brownrigg, Will SR

Madden, Jake SR Sneh, Tal SO

26.23 25.92 25.4728.97

CMONA--- 1:47.00

Weinstock, Danny 11 Spong, Mason 12

Celano, Timmy 11 Carter, Curran 10

27.55 26.45 27.1825.82

CLEGA--- 1:47.24

Kwon, Adam JR Gormley, James x SO

Bittle, Andrew M SO Duncan, Ryan R JR

25.94 26.83 27.2427.23

BGRWE--- 1:47.54

Nunnally, Ka-Jana SR Garbiso, Jeramy FR

Evans, Nathan JR McCarty, Tate SO

25.98 27.96 26.4627.14

CBOUL--- 1:48.07

Slade, Matt FR Roberts, Sage FR

Peterson, Noah JR Smart, Jordan FR

25.67 27.16 26.5428.70

EFOSS--- 1:48.22

Lyons, Curtis SO Henry, Bryce FR

Paulson, Will SO Nero, Carter FR

27.63 27.58 25.5427.47

BLOVE--- 1:49.21

Bunphila, Ohm 10 Moritz, Anton 09

Crowley, Jack 10 Dennis, Mathew 09

29.85 23.48 28.3427.54

CBROO--- 1:49.46

Green, Declan JR Christman, Matt SO

Christman, Marcus SO Viburg, Korey SO

26.68 27.57 27.4527.76

CROCK--- 1:50.72

Edgren, Xavier SO Jager, Bobby SO

Quijano, Casey JR Corbella-Rubio, Carlos SO

26.70 31.52 26.5825.92

BPOUD--- 1:52.77

Alcocer, Alonzo JR Bond, Jaden SO

Long, Jake SR Yuan, Jason FR

29.25 27.96 28.2027.36

DLEGA--- 1:54.41

Otto, Chris J SO Pastor, Tyler A SR

Mercer, Jake G SO Jung, Yun-Ho x FR

27.53 27.36 32.1027.42

DMONA--- 1:54.45

Mitchell, Joey 11 East, Zach 09

Gajdys, Caio 11 Granger, Cobi 09

29.61 30.04 25.3129.49

DBROO--- 1:58.88

Hanson, Gunnar JR Frankel, Chase JR

Wood, Blake FR Hristoff, Peter JR

28.83 31.11 29.4829.46

BFCHS--- 1:59.27

Geoffrey, Dioehl 12 Billingsley, Jared 10

Davis, Colten 10 Bruxvoort, Jakob 10

28.29 29.14 26.9734.87
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BHORI--- 2:00.05

Petryna, Alex JR Maestas, David JR

Able, Evan FR Argo, Dawson FR

29.73 31.17 28.0531.10

CGRWE--- 2:06.89

Muniz, Phillip SO Rathke, Ben JR

Starkey, Jackson FR Schuch, Joey FR

30.51 32.14 34.0830.16

BBOUL--- DFS

Thom, Caelan SR Lewis, Morgan SR

Braymiller, Jack FR Webb, Benjamin JR

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Front Range: 50.18 2013* Ryan Ball

AAA All Amercian Auto49.95

AAC All American Consid51.23

5A 5A Qual58.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FOSS FRKovac, Danny1 51.50 5A

25.12 26.38

FOSS JRWillis, Matt2 53.76 5A

25.99 27.77

FCHS 10Dragan, Alex3 54.40 5A

26.66 27.74

LEGA FRHamilton, Casey W4 54.47 5A

26.44 28.03

LOVE 11Buyers, Jackson5 54.51 5A

26.98 27.53

FOSS SRClear, Carson6 54.84 5A

26.69 28.15

FAIR FRManoff, Blake7 55.65 5A

27.01 28.64

FAIR SREdgerly, Stuart8 57.18 5A

27.50 29.68

B - Final

FCHS 10Holter, Jack9 56.64 5A

27.66 28.98

FOSS FRDauksher, Richard10 57.58 5A

28.19 29.39

FCHS 09Pease, Brendon11 58.34 5A

28.45 29.89

MTNR 09Austin, Lane12 58.54

28.06 30.48

FAIR FRPhillips, John Paul13 58.55

28.81 29.74

FAIR JRKornish, Nathan14 58.82

28.73 30.09

MONA 11Lacy, Jack15 59.26

28.58 30.68

BOUL JRMcCurdy, William16 1:01.39

29.78 31.61

C - Final

GRWE SRBaker, Seth17 59.24

28.60 30.64

GRWE FRSands, Lake18 59.87

29.44 30.43

LEGA JRAllan, Gregory M19 1:00.02

29.33 30.69

ROCK FRChupik, Ben20 1:00.23

29.27 30.96

BROO FRSt.Onge, Bo21 1:01.49

29.61 31.88

BOUL SRKelly, Liam22 1:01.56

29.81 31.75

LEGA JRBrown, Cody D23 1:01.77

29.95 31.82

BOUL SRDavis, Owen24 1:03.45

30.24 33.21

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Front Range: 50.18 2013* Ryan Ball

AAA All Amercian Auto49.95

AAC All American Consid51.23

5A 5A Qual58.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BOUL SRFeiler, Christian1 51.52 q5A

25.08 26.44

FOSS FRKovac, Danny2 53.01 q5A

25.86 27.15

FOSS JRWillis, Matt3 53.61 q5A

25.77 27.84

LEGA FRHamilton, Casey W4 54.09 q5A

26.08 28.01

LOVE 11Buyers, Jackson5 54.24 q5A

26.76 27.48

FOSS SRClear, Carson6 54.85 q5A

26.39 28.46

FAIR FRManoff, Blake7 55.45 q5A

26.93 28.52

FAIR SREdgerly, Stuart8 56.82 q5A

27.28 29.54

FCHS 10Dragan, Alex9 57.14 q5A

27.90 29.24

MONA 11Lacy, Jack10 58.34 q5A

27.98 30.36

BOUL JRMcCurdy, William11 58.39 q5A

28.73 29.66

FOSS FRDauksher, Richard12 58.71 q

28.58 30.13

MTNR 09Austin, Lane13 58.88 q

27.87 31.01

FAIR FRPhillips, John Paul14 59.02 q

29.40 29.62

FCHS 09Pease, Brendon15 59.26 q

29.01 30.25

FAIR JRKornish, Nathan16 59.53 q

29.05 30.48

FCHS 10Holter, Jack17 59.68 q

28.73 30.95

FAIR FRMak, Kyle18 59.78 q

28.67 31.11

GRWE SRBaker, Seth19 59.84 q

28.21 31.63

BOUL SRKelly, Liam20 59.91 q

29.16 30.75

FOSS SORoth, Rollin21 59.92 q

28.79 31.13

FAIR JRBrown, Quintin22 1:00.07 q

29.55 30.52

LEGA JRAllan, Gregory M23 1:00.25 q

29.23 31.02

FAIR FRBrown, Will24 1:00.27 q

29.38 30.89

FAIR SRCorboy, JC25 1:00.47

29.18 31.29

BROO FRSt.Onge, Bo26 1:00.63

29.17 31.46

ROCK FRChupik, Ben27 1:00.77

29.53 31.24

GRWE FRSands, Lake28 1:01.34

29.61 31.73

LEGA JRBrown, Cody D29 1:02.45

30.40 32.05

BOUL SRDavis, Owen30 1:02.83

30.25 32.58

BROO FRDavis, Ryan31 1:02.90

29.71 33.19

FCHS 12Struckhoff, Matt32 1:02.98

30.64 32.34

FOSS FRPfahnl, Arnold33 1:03.60

30.86 32.74

LOVE 10Rothfuss, Derek34 1:03.87

31.42 32.45

FAIR SOHook, Charlie35 1:04.36

31.18 33.18

GRWE FRKitzman, Andrew36 1:04.39

31.11 33.28

HORI SOScott, Grant37 1:04.51

30.91 33.60

MONA 10Wallace, Brandon38 1:04.58

31.53 33.05

FCHS 12Ode, Anand39 1:04.96

30.91 34.05

FAIR FRGraham-Bell, Galen40 1:05.33

31.70 33.63

FAIR SOHarvey, Kaj41 1:05.35

31.64 33.71

POUD JRHan, Joseph42 1:06.17

32.27 33.90

POUD SRHan, Phil43 1:06.43

31.98 34.45

MONA 12Kinney, Jace44 1:08.23

33.75 34.48

MONA 11Carney, David45 1:08.32

33.41 34.91
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

ROCK SOCunning, Adam46 1:08.39

33.42 34.97

LOVE 10Wullink, Alexander47 1:08.50

33.52 34.98

BROO JRWood, Grant48 1:08.97

33.62 35.35

FOSS SRRapagani, William49 1:09.35

34.10 35.25

LOVE 10Crowley, Jack50 1:09.46

33.95 35.51

LOVE 09Rowan, Aidan51 1:09.57

34.17 35.40

LEGA SOOtto, Chris J52 1:11.85

35.48 36.37

HORI SOLachermeier, Scott53 1:12.58

35.39 37.19

HORI SOReffel, Tyler54 1:12.74

33.98 38.76

FAIR JRFitch, Devin55 1:14.22

36.73 37.49

FAIR FRBarbour, John Luke56 1:14.50

34.83 39.67

ROCK SRKind, Tyler57 1:16.41

35.21 41.20

MTNR 10Claycomb, Gage58 1:18.23

35.72 42.51

MONA 11Mitchell, Joey59 1:20.96

39.17 41.79

MONA 09East, Zach60 1:27.80

41.35 46.45

HORI SORobledo, Zach61 1:28.26

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Front Range: 55.61 2004* Kyle Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto56.57

AAC All American Consid57.64

5A 5A Qual1:05.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRWE JRLewis, Brody1 58.44 5A

27.60 30.84

FAIR SOZarian, Michael2 59.42 5A

28.81 30.61

FAIR SRVan Boven, Caleb3 1:01.10 5A

28.51 32.59

FOSS JRLannen, Ross4 1:02.70 5A

29.73 32.97

GRWE SRGorsline, Nathaniel5 1:02.86 5A

29.25 33.61

FOSS SOHouchin, Brennon6 1:03.47 5A

29.83 33.64

FOSS FRHenderson, Alex7 1:03.91 5A

30.29 33.62

LEGA JRJaschke, Andrew N8 1:03.95 5A

30.55 33.40

B - Final

FCHS 09Roth, Samuel9 1:03.62 5A

30.22 33.40

LEGA JROtterson, Andrew B10 1:04.60 5A

29.66 34.94

LOVE 10Denton, Caden C11 1:04.87 5A

30.54 34.33

FOSS SOKondratenko, Maxim12 1:05.33

30.70 34.63

BOUL FRCalitre, Philip13 1:05.41

30.12 35.29

BROO SOHahn, Jacob14 1:06.52

31.07 35.45

BOUL FRBraymiller, Jack15 1:08.60

31.37 37.23

BOUL SOThom, Bryce16 1:12.49

33.07 39.42

C - Final

LEGA SRMckenzie, Ryan S17 1:04.63 5A

30.45 34.18

MONA 10Johnson, Nate18 1:05.73

31.25 34.48

LEGA SRHiggins, Blake M19 1:05.94

30.83 35.11

GRWE SRTuttle, Brandon20 1:06.49

31.46 35.03

GRWE SORutledge, Mike21 1:07.63

31.30 36.33

MTNR 11MacArthur, Robert22 1:07.83

31.82 36.01

POUD SORabold, Gabe23 1:08.69

32.17 36.52

MTNR 12Helfrich, Jack24 1:09.41

31.02 38.39

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Front Range: 55.61 2004* Kyle Miranda

AAA All Amercian Auto56.57

AAC All American Consid57.64

5A 5A Qual1:05.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRWE JRLewis, Brody1 59.58 q5A

28.38 31.20

FAIR SOZarian, Michael2 1:00.44 q5A

28.60 31.84

FAIR SRVan Boven, Caleb3 1:01.00 q5A

28.44 32.56

GRWE SRGorsline, Nathaniel4 1:02.76 q5A

29.43 33.33

FOSS SOHouchin, Brennon5 1:03.97 q5A

30.16 33.81

LEGA JRJaschke, Andrew N6 1:04.05 q5A

30.89 33.16

FOSS JRLannen, Ross7 1:04.24 q5A

30.38 33.86

FOSS FRHenderson, Alex8 1:04.71 q5A

31.03 33.68

BOUL FRBraymiller, Jack9 1:04.94 q5A

29.47 35.47

BOUL SOThom, Bryce10 1:04.99 q5A

30.60 34.39

LEGA JROtterson, Andrew B11 1:05.00 q5A

29.83 35.17

FCHS 09Roth, Samuel12 1:05.81 q

31.03 34.78

FOSS SOKondratenko, Maxim13 1:05.87 q

31.11 34.76

BOUL FRCalitre, Philip14 1:05.88 q

30.46 35.42

LOVE 10Denton, Caden C15 1:05.91 q

31.19 34.72

BROO SOHahn, Jacob16 1:05.93 q

31.22 34.71

MONA 10Johnson, Nate17 1:06.14 q

30.83 35.31

LEGA SRMckenzie, Ryan S18 1:06.18 q

31.03 35.15

GRWE SORutledge, Mike19 1:06.42 q

30.74 35.68

GRWE SRTuttle, Brandon20 1:07.08 q

31.86 35.22

MTNR 12Helfrich, Jack21 1:07.52 q

30.26 37.26

MTNR 11MacArthur, Robert22 1:07.57 q

31.99 35.58

LEGA SRHiggins, Blake M23 1:07.99 q

31.29 36.70

POUD SORabold, Gabe24 1:08.85 q

32.39 36.46

FOSS JRLinville, Jake25 1:08.99

32.25 36.74

LEGA FRMiller, Nate E26 1:09.22

32.77 36.45

FOSS SOKnee, Jonathan27 1:09.43

32.30 37.13

MTNR 10Neufeld, Hunter28 1:10.37

32.52 37.85

FAIR FRDerthick, Spencer29 1:11.09

33.88 37.21

ROCK SOEdgren, Xavier30 1:11.42

33.76 37.66

LOVE 10Coats, Theo31 1:11.75

33.45 38.30

POUD FRWoo, Warren32 1:11.85

33.62 38.23

BOUL FRPendergast, Colin33 1:12.32

33.60 38.72

FAIR FRDiddams, Ari34 1:12.57

35.25 37.32

ROCK FRKessinger, Gerod35 1:13.36

34.48 38.88
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ROCK JRQuijano, Casey36 1:13.65

35.03 38.62

LEGA SOGormley, James x37 1:13.73

35.46 38.27

FAIR SRSteinmeyer, Karsten38 1:14.08

34.47 39.61

BOUL JRPeterson, Noah39 1:15.35

35.22 40.13

FAIR FRVisnjic, Luka40 1:15.63

35.54 40.09

FOSS SOLyons, Curtis41 1:16.36

35.27 41.09

MONA 09Granger, Cobi42 1:16.50

36.92 39.58

FOSS SOConrady, James43 1:16.52

35.44 41.08

FAIR FRBloomfield, Sol44 1:16.97

36.88 40.09

LOVE 09Moritz, Anton45 1:17.02

36.51 40.51

MONA 12Spong, Mason46 1:17.16

35.52 41.64

MONA 10Carter, Curran47 1:17.17

36.29 40.88

HORI SOAsmus, Josh48 1:18.18

36.13 42.05

ROCK SOCollier, Joel49 1:18.90

36.90 42.00

BROO JRGreen, Declan50 1:19.25

36.46 42.79

MONA 11Celano, Timmy51 1:19.28

37.28 42.00

HORI SOSauls, Luke52 1:19.64

36.53 43.11

ROCK SOCorbella-Rubio, Carlos53 1:20.41

37.30 43.11

HORI JRWollenberg, Patrick54 1:22.43

39.33 43.10

GRWE JRRathke, Ben55 1:22.82

39.24 43.58

HORI FRTurnbow, Cameron56 1:23.50

38.43 45.07

BOUL SRWalsh, Matt57 1:24.57

39.39 45.18

GRWE SRBuggeln, Brady58 1:24.67

40.07 44.60

BROO SOChristman, Matt59 1:25.07

38.79 46.28

GRWE FRStarkey, Jackson60 1:25.22

41.46 43.76

LOVE 10Sinnett, Benjamin61 1:25.67

LOVE 09Crowley, Joe62 1:26.42

40.28 46.14

LEGA JRDuncan, Ryan R63 1:26.59

40.14 46.45

FCHS 10Bruxvoort, Jakob64 1:26.85

41.25 45.60

BROO FRBratach, Micah65 1:28.46

41.51 46.95

FCHS 12Geoffrey, Dioehl66 1:30.32

42.66 47.66

ROCK SOJager, Bobby67 1:30.48

42.23 48.25

FCHS 10Billingsley, Jared68 1:30.57

41.18 49.39

BROO JRHanson, Gunnar69 1:31.04

43.81 47.23

HORI JRMaestas, David70 1:34.29

41.55 52.74

LEGA FRJung, Yun-Ho x71 1:34.57

43.03 51.54

FAIR JRBoselli, Will--- DQ

35.09 39.28

FCHS 12Bend, Riley--- DQ

HORI JRPoage, Trevor--- DQ

33.60 38.91

HORI FRStiner, Sam--- DQ

36.41 42.36

LOVE 09Duong, Tri--- DQ

42.52 46.21

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Front Range: 3:09.92 1996* Fort Collins High School

????

AAA All Amercian Auto3:07.00

5A 5A Qual3:36.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AFOSS1 3:11.61 5A

Kovac, Danny FR Willis, Matt JR

Clear, Carson SR Dauksher, Walter SR

23.51 48.72 47.2322.56

23.08 48.40 22.76 47.26

AFAIR2 3:15.43 5A

Li, Justin SO Fedorchuk, Ilya JR

Martin, Walker SO Van Boven, Caleb SR

22.74 47.33 49.7924.09

23.18 49.17 22.84 49.14

ALEGA3 3:21.35 5A

Allan, Gregory M JR Hamilton, Casey W FR

Jaschke, Andrew N JR Bradford, Daniel W SO

24.89 51.28 50.5024.04

24.12 50.21 23.60 49.36

AFCHS4 3:22.14 5A

Oliver, Jacob 12 Hunter, Max 09

Holter, Jack 10 Dragan, Alex 10

24.46 51.64 51.0724.03

24.03 50.91 23.15 48.52

ALOVE5 3:22.87 5A

Wullink, Evan 11 Lang, Brennen 11

Mitchell, Colton 12 McNally, Dylan 12

24.78 51.96 51.2824.62

23.88 50.78 23.20 48.85

ABROO6 3:23.63 5A

Peterson, Colin SR Brindzik, Daniel JR

Hahn, Jacob SO Crump, Austin SO

25.24 52.29 51.9124.33

24.22 52.12 22.66 47.31

ABOUL7 3:25.07 5A

Rock, Nathan SO Studebaker, Jack SO

Thom, Caelan SR Kelly, Liam SR

24.59 51.79 51.8625.21

24.27 51.17 24.30 50.25

AGRWE8 3:29.06 5A

Wuthrich, Jackson FR Kenigsberg, Matthew SO

Fehringer, Bryce JR Lewis, Brody JR

25.37 53.28 54.4425.08

24.14 51.97 23.69 49.37

B - Final

APOUD9 3:37.05

Han, Phil SR Simpson, Collin JR

Rabold, Gabe SO Work, Ben SR

26.87 56.45 57.5727.06

25.15 53.02 23.70 50.01

AMONA10 3:41.54

Jeffers, Cody 10 Wallace, Brandon 10

Ferrera, Alan 10 Lacy, Jack 11

26.73 56.90 55.7526.33

25.90 53.80 26.47 55.09

AROCK11 3:41.80

Chudacoff, Jalen SO Chupik, Ben FR

Schenkel, Duncan JR Wright, Jared FR

26.75 56.71 54.8426.43

26.54 56.20 25.61 54.05

AMTNR12 3:42.19

Steeves, Nathan 09 Phinney, Robert 09

Hischke, Kade 09 MacArthur, Robert 11

26.61 56.17 54.8725.78

26.56 58.43 25.02 52.72

AHORI13 4:01.65

Lachermeier, Scott SO Cruz, Diego SO

Reffel, Tyler SO Poage, Trevor JR

28.65 1:01.08 1:00.6817.56

28.16 1:02.26 26.96 57.63

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Front Range: 3:09.92 1996* Fort Collins High School

????

AAA All Amercian Auto3:07.00

5A 5A Qual3:36.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AFOSS1 3:16.22 q5A

Ybarra, Sam SO Kovac, Danny FR

Clear, Carson SR Dauksher, Walter SR

24.03 49.82 49.0323.13

23.31 49.06 23.11 48.31
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AFAIR2 3:18.71 q5A

Li, Justin SO Fedorchuk, Ilya JR

Martin, Walker SO Van Boven, Caleb SR

23.61 48.48 50.5724.34

24.05 50.55 23.44 49.11

ALEGA3 3:22.56 q5A

Allan, Gregory M JR Hamilton, Casey W FR

Jaschke, Andrew N JR Nielsen, Alex J SO

24.54 50.31 50.4823.76

23.87 50.29 24.67 51.48

ABOUL4 3:25.54 q5A

Kelly, Liam SR Studebaker, Jack SO

Thom, Caelan SR Rock, Nathan SO

24.07 49.32 53.0625.24

23.97 50.96 24.64 52.20

ALOVE5 3:26.04 q5A

Wullink, Evan 11 Lang, Brennen 11

Mitchell, Colton 12 McNally, Dylan 12

25.02 52.66 51.9924.88

24.56 52.01 23.53 49.38

ABROO6 3:26.15 q5A

Peterson, Colin SR Brindzik, Daniel JR

Hahn, Jacob SO Crump, Austin SO

24.90 52.08 53.3125.31

24.40 52.98 22.82 47.78

AFCHS7 3:29.04 q5A

Oliver, Jacob 12 Hunter, Max 09

Holter, Jack 10 Dragan, Alex 10

24.70 52.32 53.5825.19

25.16 52.96 24.15 50.18

AGRWE8 3:31.82 q5A

Wuthrich, Jackson FR Kenigsberg, Matthew SO

Fehringer, Bryce JR Lewis, Brody JR

24.72 54.16 54.2524.79

24.46 53.09 24.26 50.32

APOUD9 3:37.91 q

Han, Phil SR Simpson, Collin JR

Rabold, Gabe SO Work, Ben SR

27.03 56.71 57.5126.93

25.33 53.58 23.85 50.11

AROCK10 3:39.80 q

Chudacoff, Jalen SO Chupik, Ben FR

Schenkel, Duncan JR Morgan, Will JR

26.85 56.51 55.6026.76

27.02 55.91 24.86 51.78

AMONA11 3:43.51 q

Jeffers, Cody 10 Wallace, Brandon 10

Ferrera, Alan 10 Lacy, Jack 11

27.24 56.53 56.3227.34

26.16 55.18 25.29 55.48

AMTNR12 3:46.68 q

Steeves, Nathan 09 Phinney, Robert 09

Hischke, Kade 09 MacArthur, Robert 11

27.21 57.30 57.4726.96

27.02 58.85 25.30 53.06

AHORI13 4:07.36 q

Lachermeier, Scott SO Cruz, Diego SO

Reffel, Tyler SO Poage, Trevor JR

29.39 1:03.02 1:03.5316.04

28.17 1:04.82 23.69 55.99

BFOSS--- 3:20.75

Gillilan, Loren JR Jacobs, Derek SR

Malinin, Kris SO Geraghty, Matt FR

23.41 49.81 50.4424.28

24.24 50.56 23.56 49.94

CFOSS--- 3:31.87

Sanders, Zach SR Worlund, Lars FR

Dauksher, Richard FR Huey, Nolan JR

25.24 53.69 53.4325.44

24.43 51.47 25.33 53.28

BBOUL--- 3:33.30

Webb, Benjamin JR Lewis, Morgan SR

Calitre, Philip FR Pendergast, Mason FR

24.75 52.21 51.9124.56

25.40 53.98 25.84 55.20

BFCHS--- 3:33.87

Dai, Armond 11 Pease, Brendon 09

Ode, Anand 12 Struckhoff, Matt 12

24.83 52.29 53.8625.74

25.74 54.44 24.99 53.28

BFAIR--- 3:34.29

Brown, Quintin JR Sooter, Garrett JR

Zarian, Adam SR Guthrie, Raymond JR

24.92 52.81 53.9925.71

25.03 52.85 26.31 54.64

CFAIR--- 3:39.02

Casebolt, Jack FR Phillips, John Paul FR

Sullivan, Ben FR Wheless, Jordan SR

25.48 53.20 55.9826.53

26.91 55.42 25.84 54.42

DFOSS--- 3:42.58

Hubert, Blake FR Occhiato, Dominick FR

Kosonocky, Clay JR Saunders, Daniel SO

27.67 57.51 55.6326.59

25.31 54.18 26.15 55.26

BMONA--- 3:47.00

Jonas, Matt 12 Beightol, Joey 12

Coyle, Sam 12 Starbuck, Peter 11

26.27 56.55 57.4326.83

26.59 55.47 26.34 57.55

BBROO--- 3:47.86

Sullivan, Chaney JR Nitchoff, AJ SO

Frese, Travis SR Sickels, Zach FR

25.91 53.72 58.7227.52

27.91 58.88 27.23 56.54

EFOSS--- 3:49.85

McBride, Kyle SR Reed, Kyle SR

Bradford, Hunter FR Trax, Matt SO

26.48 54.85 58.0327.35

27.66 59.86 27.09 57.11

BGRWE--- 3:50.65

McCarty, Tate SO Nunnally, Ka-Jana SR

Rutledge, Mike SO Kitzman, Andrew FR

27.66 58.70 58.5526.97

27.48 57.19 26.94 56.21

CBOUL--- 3:51.06

Pendergast, Colin FR Conroy, Casey SO

Davis, Owen SR McCurdy, William JR

28.96 1:01.30 1:00.7128.78

26.00 54.48 25.95 54.57

DFAIR--- 3:54.15

Hook, Charlie SO Diddams, Ari FR

Vogel, Reese SO Kokoshinskiy, Alex FR

28.44 59.12 59.4628.85

27.88 59.09 26.03 56.48

CFCHS--- 4:00.29

Collins, Lucas 09 Gibson, Stephen 12

Bruxvoort, Jakob 10 Martinez, Gabriel 09

29.91 1:02.66 58.2927.28

29.14 1:01.36 26.82 57.98

BLOVE--- 4:00.67

Bunphila, Ohm 10 Moritz, Anton 09

Coats, Theo 10 Kunselman, Zander 09

26.35 56.37 1:02.8029.32

28.65 59.88 28.77 1:01.62

BROCK--- 4:01.03

Elson, Joey FR Collier, Joel SO

Howell, James SO Quijano, Casey JR

29.41 1:02.31 1:00.9828.39

27.72 1:00.85 27.52 56.89

CMONA--- 4:04.02

Granger, Cobi 09 Kinney, Jace 12

Daniel, Michael 11 Weinstock, Danny 11

29.13 59.46 1:02.9029.52

28.59 1:01.24 28.23 1:00.42

CGRWE--- 4:06.19

Evans, Nathan JR Muniz, Elan JR

Muniz, Phillip SO Garbiso, Jeramy FR

28.93 1:01.88 1:03.0728.30

31.33 1:07.69 25.26 53.55

BPOUD--- 4:06.57

Han, Joseph JR Bond, Jaden SO

Woo, Warren FR Suh, Jae JR

28.88 59.96 1:01.8529.85

31.75 1:09.86 26.44 54.90

BMTNR--- 4:07.82

Vejnar, Andrew 12 Sella, Matthew 10

Claycomb, Gage 10 Krumpholz, Tucker 10

28.78 1:00.79 59.8628.16

30.35 1:07.46 27.58 59.71

CBROO--- 4:08.12

Irvin, Kyle FR Rice, Ethan FR

Viburg, Korey SO Wood, Grant JR

29.64 1:01.87 1:04.6916.29

31.63 1:04.25 18.48 57.31
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2015 Front Range League Boys Championships - 5/8/2015 to 5/9/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

EFAIR--- 4:10.68

Barbour, John Luke FR Taydus, Mitchell JR

Jordan, Chandler FR Fiedler, Angus FR

30.15 1:09.21 58.7723.93

28.18 59.56 30.37 1:03.14

CROCK--- 4:16.57

Cunning, Adam SO Gudmestad, Sam JR

Essley, Michael SO Kind, Tyler SR

29.17 1:00.76 1:04.2930.76

32.36 1:07.31 29.41 1:04.21

DFCHS--- 4:36.62

Billingsley, Jared 10 Davis, Colten 10

Slayden, Taber 10 Geoffrey, Dioehl 12

33.42 1:10.31 1:20.4738.91

29.18 1:02.21 29.63 1:03.63

BHORI--- 4:44.04

Wollenberg, Patrick JR Munoz, Anotonio SO

Turnbow, Cameron FR Able, Evan FR

32.71 1:08.42 1:13.9733.98

31.79 1:07.97 35.09 1:13.68

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Fossil Ridge Sabercats 963

2. Fairview Swimming and Diving 750

3. Legacy High School Boys 491.5

4. Love-CO 399

5. Fort Collins High School 397

6. Greeley West Spartans 363

7. Boulder High Swim and Dive 352

8. Rocky Mountain High School 261

9. Broomfield Eagles 249

10. Monarch High School 198.5

11. Mountain Range High School 161

12. Poudre High School 152

13. Horizon High School 104


